
PILETTA 2" RIFERIMENTO TOP
SCHEDA TECNICA CODICE MP00

 P 

 8
70

 

 50 

 3
40

 

 L 

 4
99

 
 3

21
 

 20 

 1
00

 

 80 
 5

0 
 10 

 15 

 8 

 2 

RR00

 

18/02/2025

Z:\D2020\LINEE UNIFICATE\LINEA QUALITY LAVELLI\RR00 LAVELLO INGRESSO LAVASTOVIGLIE-LINEA QUALITY\

PESO

A4 FOGLIO 1 DI 1SCALA:1:20

CONFIGURAZIONE:

CODICE:

 
DATA

DISEGNATO
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